
TABELLA INFORMAZIONI CONVENZIONI

DENOMINAZIONE 
SEDE 
PROVINCIALE 
A.P.I.CI.

CODICE FISCALE 
SEDE 
PROVINCIALE 
A.P.I.CI.

DENOMINAZIONE 
SOGGETTO 
EROGANTE 
(PUBBLICA 
AMMINISTRAZION
E DALLA QUALE SI 
SONO PERCEPITE 
ENTRATE)

SOMME 
INCASSATE DAL 1° 
GENNAIO 2020 AL 
31 DICEMBRE 2020

DATE DI INCASSO 
DEGLI IMPORTI

CAUSALE: 
DETERMINA 1276 
DEL 12/12/2019
 CIG:  Z562B22141

del. zonale Bologna Navile
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”

91393480370
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”

Comune San Lazzaro
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”
“
”

1.591,00
1.620,00

465,00

100,00
208,00
460,00

326,00
270,00
496,00

06/03/2020
02/04/2020

01/06/2020

10/08/2020
04/09/2020
25/09/2020

03/11/2020
03/12/2020
21/12/2020

gennaio
febbraio  
marzo
aprile
maggio
giugno
luglio
agosto
settembre
settembre
ottobre
novembre
dicembre
dicembre


